Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 55579 (Fifty five thousand Five hundreds Seventy nine only) 69243 (Sixty nine thousand Two hundred Forty three only) 4500 (Four Thousand Five hundred only)

New Equipment for Laboratories 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 17316852 (One crore Seventy three lakhs Sixteen thousand
Eight hundred Fifty two only)

17705640 (One crore Seventy seven lakhs Five thousand Six
hundred Forty only )

21320880 (Two crore Thirteen lakhs Twenty thousand Eight
hundred and Eighty only)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables,
other running expenditures etc.(excluding maintenance of
hostels and allied services)

5000 (Five thousand only) 5000 (Five thousand only) 5000 (Five thousand only)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 0 (zero) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)